
FORM LINK: forms.gle/N9cwVtaNAwMYaZc89
Contact: Molly Higgins
molly.higgins@fountainhouse.org

HELLS
KITCHEN

FORM LINK: forms.gle/G78LHE5vK276733c7
Contact: Ariana Yoo
Ayoo@venturehouse.org

QUEENS

THE EGG
ALBANY, NY10

2026

FEBRUARY

FORM LINK: forms.gle/5nKrc5iQfrn9fDsJ7
Contact: Christopher Rogers
crogers@balticstreet.org

BROOKLYN

FORM LINK: forms.gle/TsfRaNfA7767WDAE7
Contact:Adam Selon
adam.selon@gmail.com

WNY
BUFFALO

FORM LINK: forms.gle/1De3vVPK5vHqsQU37
Contact:Cameron Farash
cfarash@liberty-resources.org

ROCHESTER

FORM LINK: forms.gle/bRPCeTVmAH7YtZQU8
Contact: Brian Flannery/Independent Living
bflannery@myindependentliving.org

HUDSON
VALLEY

FORM LINK: forms.gle/Frj1RCY4T8o3dC7A9
Contact: Doug Meyers (MHA Essex) & Paul Ferrari (BHSN)
doug@mhainessex.org

NORTH
COUNTRY

FORM LINK: forms.gle/7rckSmUXeH6iiuLb8
Contact: Matthew Votaw
matthew.votaw@accesscny.org

SYRACUSE

FORM LINK: forms.gle/VmBLMWihgZkTw25b6
Contact: Jordyn Rosenthal
jrosenthal@communityaccess.org 

UNION
SQUARE
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